PARROT HEADS OF PENSACOLA

Membership Application

New Member	Renewing Me	ember	_
The Parrot Heads of Pensacola Club is a nonprovide for its members a means of social int			
Name		_ Birthday Moı	nth/Day
E-mail			
Address			
State		Zip	
Home Phone	Cell I	Phone	
Do you want to receive club updates via emaractivities is communicated by e-mail.			
What special talents or resources do you have	e that would help the club?		
I am interested in the helping with the follow	ing activities:		
Events/Parties	Volunteer Events		Club Promotion
Socials/Ambassador	Soliciting Merchant Supp	ort	Charity
What PHoP member referred you to the club			
Annual Dues: \$25.00 Dues are <u>NOT</u> deductible as a charitable cont	ribution for Federal Income Tax	purposes.	
Please make check payable to: Parrot Heads Mail to: Frank Rich 3971 Paradise Bay Dr Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	of Pensacola		
The Obligatory Fine Print: Each member of the Parrot Heads of Pensaco Membership in the club does not give the me names of businesses or other trademarked, co logo of the Parrot Heads of Pensacola, or Par Island Records, or Margaritaville Records. A Inc. Since Parrot Heads are known to enjoy a least 21 years of age.	ember permission to use the word opyrighted or reserved material of rot Heads in Paradise, Inc. We a ll clubs are required to comply w	d "Parrot Head", owned by Jimmy re not associated with the guidelin	Jimmy Buffett's name, song titles, lyrics Buffett; nor can any member use the with HK Management, MCA Records, es set forth by Parrot Heads in Paradise,
Signature:		Date	
Information to be published on the Club Rost LIKE to be published on the roster. Please no	ter and will be available to club 1	members. Pleas	e check the information that you would
e-mail	snail mail la	nd line	cell phone